Cocletaids

Godfather
Disaronno, jack Daniel’s,coke.

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Coinfreau, fresh lime juice, cranberry juice

Long Island Ice Tea
Bacardi, Tequila, Gin, vodka, Cointreau, Coke

JBwuz/

Peroni (bottle)
Stella Artois (bottle)
Corona

Strongbow (can)
Bitter (can)

House Spirits or Liqueurs

Premium spirits or liqueurs

Coke

Diet Coke
Lemonade
Fresh Orange
Fanta orange
J20 (Orange, Passion Fruit)
Appletiser
Cranberry Juice
Sparkling Water
Still Water

Soda water
Tonic water

11 Mawdsley Street
Bolton
LANCS
BLT TNJ

Tel: 01204 399291

QS

CONTINENTAL QUATTRO STAGION

smpiate Quolty bervce bor Wt & Foods

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

£3.50
£3.30
£3.50
£3.25
£3.25

£2.95
Double £4.95

£3.95
Double £6.50

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.75
£2.75
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£1.00
£1.60




Whie Wime

House Wine

Bofttle 75 cl £13.95
Glass 250 ml £4.95
Glass 175 ml £3.95
Pinot Grigio £19.95

An excellent Pinot Grigio, dry with hints of peach and melon

Chardonnay £18.95
A classic unoaked version with a hint of apple

Sauvignon £18.95
Dry, young and fresh with lots of fruitiness

Gavi di Gavi £21.95
Fresh and dry with tangerine overtones

Rioja Blanco £18.50
With a fresh citrus and peach hint.

Rt Wne

House wine

bofttle £13.95
glass 250ml £4.95
glass 175ml £3.95
Pinot Grigio Rose £17.95

Light, crisp and dry, zingy citrus and fruity red berry flavours.

Zinfandel £17.95
Medium Rose bursting with raspberries

Red Wime

House Wine

Bottle 75 cl £13.95
Glass 250 ml £4.95
Glass 175 ml £3.95
Montepulciano £18.95

Delicate flavours with fragrances of red fruits.

Chianti £19.95
Classic Italian red with cherries and spice

Valpolicella DOC £18.50
Medium with intense but smooth fruitiness, full bodied

Aglianico £18.95
Hints of cherry and red berry notes, followed by a marked vanilla
and spicy note.

Merlot £18.50
Fruity and spicy with a hint of red fruits

Rioja Tinto £17.95
Classic Spanish red fruitiness with Vanilla notes.

Amarone Della Valpolicella £45.00

An elegant full-bodied wine with a hint of red fruits, spices and
vanilla.

Chaompoaue & Rotces

Moet et Chandon £49.95
Prosecco (Bottle) £24.95
Prosecco (Glass) £5.95

@ \



