Cocktails

Soda water

**Tonic water** 

<b>Godfather</b> Disaronno, jack Daniel's,coke.	£5.95
<b>Cosmopolitan</b> Vodka, Cointreau, fresh lime juice, cranberry juice	£5.95
<b>Long Island Ice Tea</b> Bacardi, Tequila, Gin, vodka, Cointreau, Coke	£6.95
Beers	
Peroni (bottle) Stella Artois (bottle) Corona Strongbow (can) Bitter (can)	£3.50 £3.30 £3.50 £3.25 £3.25
House Spirits or Liqueurs	£2.95 Double £4.95
Premium spirits or liqueurs	£3.95 Double £6.50
Soft Drinks	
Coke Diet Coke Lemonade Fresh Orange Fanta orange J20 (Orange, Passion Fruit) Appletiser Cranberry Juice	£2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.75 £2.75 £2.75 £2.00
Sparkling Water Still Water	£2.50 £2.50

11 Mawdsley Street Bolton LANCS BL1 1NJ £1.00

£1.60

Tel: 01204 399291







White Wine

House Wine Bottle 75 cl Glass 250 ml Glass 175 ml	£13.95 £4.95 £3.95
<b>Pinot Grigio</b> An excellent Pinot Grigio, dry with hints of peach and m	<b>£19.95</b> nelon
<b>Chardonnay</b> A classic unoaked version with a hint of apple	£18.95
<b>Sauvignon</b> Dry, young and fresh with lots of fruitiness	£18.95
<b>Gavi di Gavi</b> Fresh and dry with tangerine overtones	£21.95
<b>Rioja Blanco</b> With a fresh citrus and peach hint.	£18.50

Rose Wine

House wine bottle glass 250ml glass 175ml	£13.95 £4.95 £3.95	
Pinot Grigio Rose£17.95Light, crisp and dry, zingy citrus and fruity red berry flavours.		
<b>Zinfandel</b> Medium Rose bursting with raspberries	£17.95	

Red Wine

House Wine Bottle 75 cl Glass 250 ml Glass 175 ml	£13.95 £4.95 £3.95
<b>Montepulciano</b> Delicate flavours with fragrances of red fruits.	£18.95
<b>Chianti</b> Classic Italian red with cherries and spice	£19.95
Valpolicella DOC Medium with intense but smooth fruitiness, full bodied	£18.50
<b>Aglianico</b> Hints of cherry and red berry notes, followed by a mark and spicy note.	<b>£18.95</b> ed vanilla
<b>Merlot</b> Fruity and spicy with a hint of red fruits	£18.50
<b>Rioja Tinto</b> Classic Spanish red fruitiness with Vanilla notes.	£17.95
Amarone Della Valpolicella	£45.00

Amarone Della Valpolicella £45.00 An elegant full-bodied wine with a hint of red fruits, spices and vanilla.

Champagne & Prosecco

Moet et Chandon	£49.95
Prosecco (Bottle)	£24.95
Prosecco (Glass)	£5.95

